Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Among the Western, nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the ............... is not now
growing so fast.

China had

major famines in one country

The world population has gradually increased.

Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal..................

Abd-al-Rehman | was a young man.

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.

The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million

The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only ....................
years.

Hunger does not mean...................... one meal or even meals for a whole day.
He was looking beneath the surface of thing.
it goes to his

that he looked beneath the surface of things.

The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and population explosion”.

In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by one third in two years by greatly reducing mortality
from

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D

A
B

> 0DO® » DOUP DO®P UODP DOBP DO®P U0®P DOBP 0UO@P 0DO®P» UOmF DO0UP U0

. Production
. grain

. crops

. Population

. fifty

. sixty

. eighty
. ninety

. At intervals
Slowly

In stages

. From time to time

1769-70
1569-70
1669-70
1469-70

Smart
Active
Striking
Tall

Christ
John
Joseph
Moses

Rivers
Dams
Monsoon
Wind

700
800
900
1000

20
30
40
50

Having
Taking
Missing
. Receiving

. having the knowedge of
capable of

Having the practice
having the experience of

Success
goodness
creadit
nobility

G.F.Lamb
Anna Mckenze
Lady Gregory
Words worth

typhoid
malaria
Diphtheria
Gout

Rapidly

B. Constantly

C
D

. Forecefully
. Effectively



16

17

18

19

20

We can get some idea of these................. from our folk lore.

Corn is and food is lacking

has been a problem since the beginning of time.

The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months

You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again

o0Ow

Om>» OOW oow

oo0ow

. Enjoyments
. Travels
. Pinics

. Absent
. Not available
. Now here

. Marriage
. Livelihood
. Friendship

. Diseases
. Shocks
. Attacks

. Satisfy
. Satisfies
. Satisfaction



