

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Among the Western, nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now growing so fast.	A. Production B. grain C. crops D. Population
2	China had major famines in one country	A. fifty B. sixty C. eighty D. ninety
3	The world population has <u>gradually</u> increased.	A. At intervals B. Slowly C. In stages D. From time to time
4	Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1569-70 C. 1669-70 D. 1469-70
5	Abd-al-Rehman I was a young man.	A. Smart B. Active C. Striking D. Tall
6	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
7	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.	A. Rivers B. Dams C. Monsoon D. Wind
8	The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
9	The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in onlyyears.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
10	Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day.	A. Having B. Taking C. Missing D. Receiving
11	He was looking beneath the surface of thing.	A. having the knowledge of B. capable of C. Having the practice D. having the experience of
12	it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. creadit D. nobility
13	The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and population explosion".	A. G.F.Lamb B. Anna Mckenzie C. Lady Gregory D. Words worth
14	In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by one third in two years by greatly reducing mortality from	A. typhoid B. malaria C. Diphtheria D. Gout
15	Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced	A. Rapidly B. Constantly C. Forecefully D. Effectively

16	We can get some idea of these from our folk lore.	A. famines B. Enjoyments C. Travels D. Pinics
17	Corn is and food is lacking	A. Scarce B. Absent C. Not available D. Now here
18	has been a problem since the beginning of time.	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
19	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
20	You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again	A. Satisfied B. Satisfy C. Satisfies D. Satisfaction